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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Lamb; Mutton; Goat; Etc.

North America
Canada 1220
Total

South America
Chile 3370

Total

Other West Europe
Iceland 4000
Total

Oceania

Australia 6020
New Zealand 6140
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

129
129

0
0

42
42

27,503
20,088
47,591
47,761

QUANTITY VALUE
01/2002-12/2002 01/2003-12/2003 01/2002-12/2002 01/2003-12/2003

44
44

13
13

88
88

30,405
23,876
54,281
54,425

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Lamb, Mutton, Goat, Etc.

M0204300000
M0204100000
M0204232000
M0204432000
M0204222020
M0204222030
M0204422020
M0204422030
M0204222090
M0204422090
M0204222010
M0204422010

C/HC,LAMB,FROZN
C/HC,LMB,F/CHLD
LMT,BLSS,F/CHLD
LMT,BNLSS,FROZN
LMT, C/B/LG,F/C
LMT, C/B/LN,F/C
LMT,C/BILG, FRZ
LMT,C/B/LN, FRZ
LMT,C/B/NEC,F/C
LMT,C/B/NEC,FRZ
LMT,C/B/SH,F/C
LMT,C/B/SH,FRZ

812,688
812,688

0
0

292,517
292,517

122,232,034
108,506,900
230,738,934
231,844,139

VALUE

103,836
103,836

79,513
79,513

670,468
670,468

173,226,261
127,460,899
300,687,160
301,540,977

15
15

2,430
1,773
4,203
4,221

Dec-03

14
14

3,386
1,709
5,095
5,110

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
Dec-02

Dec-02

15,298
15,298

0
0

27,012
27,012

11,040,072
10,219,834
21,259,906
21,302,216

VALUE

Dec-03

0
0

0
0

135,258
135,258

19,916,181
10,167,419
30,083,600
30,218,858












